
25/01/2024 Thursday 5:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Brooke Johnson Summer season

30/01/2024 Tuesday 5:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Aths Summer 22/23 (Brooke Johnston)

31/01/2024 Wednesday 5:00 PM 8:30 PM Sprint Track User 1 Calder Cannons
31/01/2024 Wednesday 5:00 PM 8:30 PM Sprint Track User 2 Calder Cannons

31/01/2024 Wednesday 8:30 PM 9:00 PM Sprint Track User 1 Calder Cannons
31/01/2024 Wednesday 8:30 PM 9:00 PM Sprint Track User 2 Calder Cannons
01/02/2024 Thursday 5:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Brooke Johnson Summer season

03/02/2024 Saturday 6:00 AM 8:00 AM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Brooke Johnson Summer season

03/02/2024 Saturday 8:00 AM 1:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Brooke Johnson Summer season

06/02/2024 Tuesday 5:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Aths Summer 22/23 (Brooke Johnston)
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08/02/2024 Thursday 5:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Brooke Johnson Summer season

12/02/2024 Monday 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Sprint Pavillion Hume Leisure Training (Tash)

12/02/2024 Monday 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Sprint Pavillion Hume Leisure Training (Tash)

12/02/2024 Monday 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Sprint Pavillion Craigieburn Little Athletics Brooke Johnson Summer season

13/02/2024 Tuesday 5:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Aths Summer 22/23 (Brooke Johnston)

15/02/2024 Thursday 5:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Aths Summer 22/23 (Brooke Johnston)

17/02/2024 Saturday 6:00 AM 8:00 AM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Brooke Johnson Summer season

17/02/2024 Saturday 8:00 AM 12:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Brooke Johnson Summer season

20/02/2024 Tuesday 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Sprint Pavillion Hume Leisure Training (Tash)

20/02/2024 Tuesday 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Sprint Pavillion Hume Leisure Training (Tash)

20/02/2024 Tuesday 5:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Aths Summer 22/23 (Brooke Johnston)
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22/02/2024 Thursday 5:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Brooke Johnson Summer season

24/02/2024 Saturday 6:00 AM 8:00 AM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Brooke Johnson Summer season

24/02/2024 Saturday 8:00 AM 1:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Brooke Johnson Summer season

25/02/2024 Sunday 8:00 AM 12:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Ali Khoradmer (EML)

26/02/2024 Monday 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Sprint Pavillion Hume Leisure Training (Tash)

26/02/2024 Monday 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Sprint Pavillion Hume Leisure Training (Tash)

27/02/2024 Tuesday 5:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Aths Summer 22/23 (Brooke Johnston)

29/02/2024 Thursday 4:00 PM 8:00 PM SPRINT Athletics Centre Craigieburn Little Athletics Brooke Johnson Summer season
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